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Fecha rev.: 22/11/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-303

 INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Portaobjetos Premium Line

Descripción : Calidad superior a un precio asequible para aplicaciones de rutina en patología, histología, citología y
otros campos que requieran una calidad elevada. Fabricados en vidrio claro prelimpiado, cantos biselados y esquinas
cortadas a 45º. Dimensiones: 25 x 75 mm y espesor 1.0-1.2 mm. Cada portaobjetos lleva impreso "labbox" en un
lado. Envasados en cajas de cartón de 50 unidades protegidas por doble celofán

Producto disponible tanto en formato estándar
como en formato 'pack ahorro'

 DATOS TÉCNICOS
referencia descripción unidades por ref.

SLIB-G10-050 sin banda mate 50
SLIB-F10-050 banda mate en 1 cara 50
SLIB-B10-050 banda mate en 2 caras 50
SLIB-G10-2K5 sin banda mate 50 x 50
SLIB-F10-2K5 banda mate en 1 cara 50 x 50
SLIB-B10-2K5 banda mate en 2 caras 50 x 50

 EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS
referencia vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

SLIB-G10-050 0,2 0,15   70179000 08434868042469
SLIB-F10-050 0,2 0,28   70179000 08434868042452
SLIB-B10-050 0,132 0,265   70179000 08434868042445
SLIB-G10-2K5 6,399 13,5   70179000 18434868042466
SLIB-F10-2K5 6,399 13,5   70179000 18434868042459
SLIB-B10-2K5 6,399 14   70179000 18434868042442
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Product page

Date rev.: 11/22/2023
Doc. Ref: PDS-303

 GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Microscope slides Premium Line

Description : Superior quality at an affordable price for routine applications in pathology, histology, cytology and
more fields needing a higher quality. Made of clear glass - precleaned, beveled edges and corners 45°. Sizes: 25 x 75
mm and thickness 1.0-1.2 mm. Each slide is printed with the name "labbox" on one side. Packed in carton boxes of 50
units protected by double cellophane paper

Available in standard size and economy size

 TECHNICAL DATA
reference description pcs/pack

SLIB-G10-050 plain 50
SLIB-F10-050 single frost 50
SLIB-B10-050 double frost 50
SLIB-G10-2K5 plain 50 x 50
SLIB-F10-2K5 single frost 50 x 50
SLIB-B10-2K5 double frost 50 x 50

 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

SLIB-G10-050 0,2 0,15   70179000 08434868042469
SLIB-F10-050 0,2 0,28   70179000 08434868042452
SLIB-B10-050 0,132 0,265   70179000 08434868042445
SLIB-G10-2K5 6,399 13,5   70179000 18434868042466
SLIB-F10-2K5 6,399 13,5   70179000 18434868042459
SLIB-B10-2K5 6,399 14   70179000 18434868042442
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Fiche produit

Date : 22/11/2023
Ref. Doc : PDS-303

 INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Lame Premium Line

Description : Qualité supérieure à prix abordable pour applications de routine en pathologie, histologie, cytologie et
d’autres domaines qui requièrent une qualité élevée. Fabriquée en verre clair lavé, avec bords biseautés et coins à
45°. Dimensions : 25 x 75 mm, épaisseur 1.0-1.2 mm. Chaque lame porte la sérigraphie "labbox" sur une face.
Conditionnée en boite carton de 50 lames protégées par un double cellophane

Disponible à la fois au format standard et au
format 'pack économie'

 DONNÉES TECHNIQUES
référence description unités par ref.

SLIB-G10-050 sans marge dépolie 50
SLIB-F10-050 une face dépolie 50
SLIB-B10-050 deux faces dépolies 50
SLIB-G10-2K5 sans marge dépolie 50 x 50
SLIB-F10-2K5 une face dépolie 50 x 50
SLIB-B10-2K5 deux faces dépolies 50 x 50

 EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE
référence vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

SLIB-G10-050 0,2 0,15   70179000 08434868042469
SLIB-F10-050 0,2 0,28   70179000 08434868042452
SLIB-B10-050 0,132 0,265   70179000 08434868042445
SLIB-G10-2K5 6,399 13,5   70179000 18434868042466
SLIB-F10-2K5 6,399 13,5   70179000 18434868042459
SLIB-B10-2K5 6,399 14   70179000 18434868042442
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Scheda prodotto

Data: 22/11/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-303

 INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Vetrini portaoggetti Premium Line

Descrizione : Una qualità superiore a un prezzo accessibile per applicazioni di routine in patologia, istologia,
citologia e altri ambiti che necessitano di una qualità elevata. Realizzato in vetro chiaro prepulito, bordi molati e angoli
smussati a 45°. Dimensioni: 25 x 75 mm e spessore 1,0-1,2 mm. Ogni vetrino ha stampata la scritta “Labbox” su un
lato. Confezionati in scatole di cartone da 50 unità protette con doppio cellofan

Disponibile sia in formato standard che in
confezione risparmio

 DATI TECNICI
referenza descrizione unità per ref.

SLIB-G10-050 senza banda sabbiata 50
SLIB-F10-050 banda sabbiata su 1 lato 50
SLIB-B10-050 banda sabbiata su 2 lati 50
SLIB-G10-2K5 senza banda sabbiata 50 x 50
SLIB-F10-2K5 banda sabbiata su 1 lato 50 x 50
SLIB-B10-2K5 banda sabbiata su 2 lati 50 x 50

 IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI
referenza vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

SLIB-G10-050 0,2 0,15   70179000 08434868042469
SLIB-F10-050 0,2 0,28   70179000 08434868042452
SLIB-B10-050 0,132 0,265   70179000 08434868042445
SLIB-G10-2K5 6,399 13,5   70179000 18434868042466
SLIB-F10-2K5 6,399 13,5   70179000 18434868042459
SLIB-B10-2K5 6,399 14   70179000 18434868042442
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Produkt
informatieblad

Revisiedatum: 22/11/2023
Ref. Doc.: PDS-303

 ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : Objectglazen Premium Line

Beschrijving : Superieure kwaliteit tegen een betaalbare prijs voor routinematige toepassingen in pathologie,
histologie, cytologie en andere toepassingen die een hoog kwaliteitsniveau vereisen. Vervaardigd van voorgereinigd
helder glas, afgeschuinde randen en afgesneden hoeken van 45º. Afmetingen: 25 x 75 mm en dikte 1,0-1,2 mm. Elk
objectglas is aan één zijde bedrukt met "Labbox". Verpakt in kartonnen dozen van 50 stuks beschermd door dubbel
cellofaan

Product beschikbaar in zowel standaard als
voordeelpakket formaat

 TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS
referentie beschrijving stuks per ref.

SLIB-G10-050 zonder matte band 50
SLIB-F10-050 matte band aan 1 zijde 50
SLIB-B10-050 matte band aan 2 zijden 50
SLIB-G10-2K5 zonder matte band 50 x 50
SLIB-F10-2K5 matte band aan 1 zijde 50 x 50
SLIB-B10-2K5 matte band aan 2 zijden 50 x 50

 VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS
Referentie vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

SLIB-G10-050 0,2 0,15   70179000 08434868042469
SLIB-F10-050 0,2 0,28   70179000 08434868042452
SLIB-B10-050 0,132 0,265   70179000 08434868042445
SLIB-G10-2K5 6,399 13,5   70179000 18434868042466
SLIB-F10-2K5 6,399 13,5   70179000 18434868042459
SLIB-B10-2K5 6,399 14   70179000 18434868042442
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Produktblatt

Datum Rev.: 22/11/2023
Ref. Dok.: PDS-303

 ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Objektträger Premium Line

Beschreibung : Hohe Qualität zu einem erschwinglichen Preis für Routine-Anwendungen in Pathologie, Histologie,
Zytologie sowie anderen Bereichen, die eine hohe Qualität verlangen. Aus vorgereinigtem Klarglas, abgeschrägte
Kanten und Ecken in 45º. Maße: 25 x 75 mm und Dicke: 1,0 - 1,2 mm. Auf jedem Objektträger ist seitlich „Labbox“
aufgedruckt. Verpackt in Pappschachteln mit je 50 Stück, geschützt durch doppeltes Cellophan.

Erhältlich im Standardformat sowie im
'Vorteilspack'

 TECHNISCHE DATEN
Artikelnummer Beschreibung Stückzahl pro Artikel

SLIB-G10-050 kein Mattrand 50
SLIB-F10-050 Mattrand auf 1 Seite 50
SLIB-B10-050 Mattrand auf 2 Seiten 50
SLIB-G10-2K5 kein Mattrand 50 x 50
SLIB-F10-2K5 Mattrand auf 1 Seite 50 x 50
SLIB-B10-2K5 Mattrand auf 2 Seiten 50 x 50

 VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN
Referenz vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

SLIB-G10-050 0,2 0,15   70179000 08434868042469
SLIB-F10-050 0,2 0,28   70179000 08434868042452
SLIB-B10-050 0,132 0,265   70179000 08434868042445
SLIB-G10-2K5 6,399 13,5   70179000 18434868042466
SLIB-F10-2K5 6,399 13,5   70179000 18434868042459
SLIB-B10-2K5 6,399 14   70179000 18434868042442
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